Izmir Katip Celebi University Engineering and Architecture Faculty
2023 - 2024 Summer School Program

Time Monday (15.07.2024) Tuesday (16.07.2024) Wednesday (17.07.2024) Thursday (18.07.2024) Friday (19.07.2024)
08:30-09:15
09201005 MAT101 MAT102
. . B1-02 E1-12
10:10-10:55
PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 PHY102.2 | PHY101.1 | MAT205.1| MAT102
11:00-11:45 H1-85 H1-61 F2-05 E1-09 B1-02 COE201 H1-78 H1-79 H2-55 E1-12
ME311 | ES412.1 ES412.2 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 1276
D1-02 | H1-60 H2-70 H1-85 H1-61
11:50-12:35 BME206 BME208
H1-81 H2-53
MAT205.1/H2-55
N bl ES412.2
[ 50 MIN BREAK PHY101.2/H1-85 270
§ PHY102.1/H1-61
PHY102.2 MAT205.1
13251410 ME311 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 H1-78 P}:lvllgg'l H2-55 ME/iTigz
: : D1-02 H1-85 H1-61 F2-05 E1-09 B1-02 14:00- : 14:00- :
14:00-14:45 14:00-14:45
COE201 14-48 14-45
14:15-15:00
ES411 MAT205.1 | MAT102 |PHY102.2|PHY101.1 PHY102.2 | PHY101.1 H2-76
15:05-15:50 B1-04 H2-55 E1-12 H1-78 | H1-79 H1-78 | H1-79 14:00-18:05 BME208
15:55-16:40 ME465 BME208 ME465 COE201 1253
H1-87 H2-53 H1-87 H2-76 Bt
16:45.17:30 14:50-18:05 H1-87
:45-17: 16:30-18:05
Time Monday (22.07.2024) Tuesday (23.07.2024) Wednesday (24.07.2024) Thursday (25.07.2024) Friday (26.07.2024)
08:30-09:15
09201005 MAT101 MAT102
. . B1-02 E1-12
10:10-10:55
ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 ME311 | ES412.1 | PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 BME206 ES412.2 ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 PHY102.2 | PHY101.1 | MAT205.1 | MAT102
11:00-11:45 F2-05 E1-09 B1-02 D1-02 | H1-60 H1-85 H1-61 H1-81 H2-70 F2-05 E1-09 B1-02 COE201 H1-78 H1-79 H2-55 E1-12
H2-76
11:50-12:35 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 BME208
~ H1-85 H1-61 H2-53
4
ES412.1 ES411 ES412.2
& | 50 MIN BREAK B0 S > S
= H2-53 H1-60 B1-04 H2-70
PHY102.2 PHY101.1 MAT205.1 MAT102
ME311 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 BME206 ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 H1-78 : H2-55
13:25-14:10 D1-02 H1-85 H1-61 H1-81 F2-05 E1-09 B1-02 14:00 H1-79 14:00 El-12
HeEs : 14:00-14:45 i 14:00-14:45
ME311 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1| BME206 ES411 MAT205.1 | MAT102 |PHY102.2(PHY101.1 H2-76 14:45 14:45
14:15-15:00 y ) ) " , . ; . . 14:00-18:05
- D1-02 H1-85 H1-61 H1-81 B1-04 H2-55 E1-12 H1-78 H1-79 ] BME208
: : ME465 BME208 ME465 COE201 . . 1253
15:55-16:40 H1-87 H2-53 H1-87 H2-76
14:50-18:05
16:45-17:30
Time Monday (29.07.2024) Tuesday (30.07.2024) Wednesday (31.07.2024) Thursday (1.08.2024) Friday (2.08.2024)
08:30-09:15
MAT101 MAT102
09:20-10:05
B1-02 E1-12
10:10-10:55 PHY102.2 | PHY101.1 | MAT205.1 MAT102
ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 ME311 | ES412.1 | PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 BME206 ES412.2 ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101
11:00-11:45 2- E1l- B1-02 D1-02 1- < . 1-81 2- 2- E1l- B1-02
F2-05 09 ] ] H1-60 H1-85 H1-61 H1-8 H2-70 F2-05 09 0 C:zEZ;();l 178 179 H2.55 £1.12
11:50.12.35 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 BME208
™ Rt H1-85 H1-61 H2-53
= ES412.1 ESa11
w | 50 MIN BREAK
S H1-60 B1-04
PHY102.2 PHY101.1 MAT205.1 VIAT102
13.25.14:10 ME311 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 BME206 ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 H1-78 i 79' H2-55 £1.12
' ' D1-02 H1-85 H1-61 H1-81 F2-05 E1-09 B1-02 14:00- : 14:00- :
el 00 14:00-14:45 14:00-14:45
ME311 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 | BME206 ES411 MAT205.1 | MAT102 |PHY102.2|PHY101.1 H2-76 14:45 14:45
14:15-15:00 : }
e D1-02 H1-85 H1-61 H1-81 — iE208 B1-04 H2-55 E1-12 H1-78 H1-79 acs cora01 PHY102.2 | PHY101.1 14:00-18:05 S
15.55 16'40 H1-87 H2-53 H1-87 H2-76 H1-78 | H1-79 H2-53
o 14:50-18:05
16:45-17:30
Time Monday (5.08.2024) Tuesday (6.08.2024) Wednesday (7.08.2024) Thursday (8.08.2024) Friday (9.08.2024)
08:30-09:15
MAT101 MAT102
09:20-10:05
10105 B1-02 E1-12
: : ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 ME311 | ES412.1 | PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 BME206 ES412.2 ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 PHY102.2 | PHY101.1 | MAT205.1 | MAT102
11:00-11:45 F2-05 E1-09 B1-02 D1-02 | H1-60 H1-85 H1-61 H1-81 H2-70 F2-05 E1-09 B1-02 COE201 H1-78 H1-79 H2-55 E1-12
H2-76
11:50-12:35 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 BME208
<« H1-85 H1-61 H2-53
4
ES411
& | 50 MIN BREAK
= B1-04
PHY102.2 MAT205.1
13:25.14:10 ME311 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 BME206 ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 H1-78 P:Yllgg'l H2-55 MET:(Z)Z
: : D1-02 H1-85 H1-61 H1-81 F2-05 E1-09 B1-02 COE201 14:00- 14:00-14:45 14:00- 14:00-14:45
ME311 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1| BME206 ES411 MAT205.1 | MAT102 |PHY102.2(PHY101.1 H2-76 14:45 ' ' 14:45 : :
14:15-15:00 ) ) ) : ) , B} - _ :00-18:
—— D1-02 H1-85 H1-61 H1-81 eacs S B1-04 H2-55 E1-12 H1-78 H1-79 acs S PHY102.2| PHY101.1 14:00-18:05 VIETE
15.55 16'40 H1-87 H2-53 H1-87 H2-76 H1-78 | H1-79 H2-53
o 14:50-18:05
16:45-17:30
Time Monday (12.08.2024) Tuesday (13.08.2024) Wednesday (14.08.2024) Thursday (15.08.2024) Friday (16.08.2024)
08:30-09:15
MAT101 MAT102
09:20-10:05
10105 B1-02 E1-12
: : ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 ME311 | ES412.1 | PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 BME206 ES412.2 ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 PHY102.2 | PHY101.1 | MAT205.1| MAT102
11:00-11:45 F2-05 E1-09 B1-02 D1-02 | H1-60 H1-85 H1-61 H1-81 H2-70 F2-05 E1-09 B1-02 COE201 H1-78 H1-79 H2-55 E1-12
H2-76
11:50-12:35 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 BME208
" H1-85 H1-61 H2-53
4
& | 50 MIN BREAK
=
PHY102.2 PHY101.1 MAT205.1 MAT102
ME311 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 BME206 ME312 MAT205.2 MAT101 H1-78 : H2-55
13:25-14:10 D1-02 H1-85 H1-61 H1-81 F2-05 E1-09 B1-02 14:00 H179 14:00 El-12
HeEs ‘ 14:00-14:45 i 14:00-14:45
ME311 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 | BME206 ES411 MAT205.1 | MAT102 |PHY102.2|PHY101.1 H2-76 14:45 14:45
14:15-15:00 y ) ) " y , B} . _ :00-18:
2 D1-02 H1-85 H1-61 H1-81 eacs N B1-04 H2-55 E1-12 H1-78 H1-79 o S T [T 14:00-18:05 BME208
15.55 16'40 H1-87 H2-53 H1-87 H2-76 H1-78 | H1-79 H2-53
o 14:50-18:05
16:45-17:30
Time Monday (19.08.2024) Tuesday (20.08.2024) Wednesday (21.08.2024) Thursday (22.08.2024) Friday (23.08.2024)
08:30-09:15
09:20-10:05
MAT101
10:10-10:55 | ME312 MAT205.2 B1.02 FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS
o | 11:00-11:45 F2-05 E1-09
| 11:50-12:35
§ 50 MIN BREAK
13:25-14:10
14:15-15:00
15:05-15:50 ME311 PHY101.2 | PHY102.1 | BME206 FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS
. . D1-02 H1-85 H1-61 H1-81
15:55-16:40
16:45-17:30




